
First Name Last Name Organization Email Address
Carlos Aguayo Gonzalez PFP Cybersecurity caguayog@pfpcyber.com
Robert Alger MatrixSpace robert.alger@matrixspace.com
Thomas Almeida SRI International thomas.almeida@sri.com
John Amick Hoverfly Technologies, Inc. john.amick@hoverflytech.com
KC Baker Spectric Labs kbaker@spectric.com
Ryan Bangas Vertical Knowledge ryan.bangas@vk.ai
Brett Barbee Firestorm Labs brett@launchfirestorm.com
Mark Barry Saltenna LLC mark.barry@saltenna.com
Bart Bonar Clearview AI bart.bonar@clearview.ai
Tina Bove C5BDI, LLC tbove@c5bdi.com
Jamie Bowerman Bowerbags jamie@bowerbags.com
Josh Brammer Zero Point josh.brammer@zeropointusa.com
John Bridge T Stamp Inc., dba Trust Stamp jbridge@truststamp.net
Matthew Bruni Teledyne FLIR matthew.bruni@teledyne.com
Keith Bryant Ridgeline International kbryant@ridgelineintl.com
John Burnham Accenture Federal Services john.burnham@afs.com
Sean Cantrell The Boeing Company sean.p.cantrell@boeing.com
John Carl Booz Allen Hamilton carl_john@bah.com
Stephen Carlon Accenture Federal Services (AFS) stephen.carlon@afs.com
Timothy Carty EMP Shield, Inc tcarty@empshield.net
Kinny Chan Trust Stamp kchan@truststamp.net
Yonald Chery Core One ychery@coreone.com
Chris Chroniger CIS Secure cchroniger@cissecure.com
Lindsay Clarke Arista Networks lclarke@arista.com
Chris Cline Ball Aerospace & Technologies Corp. chris.cline@ballaerospace.com
Vinson Cornejo Blue Cloak vin@blue-cloak.com
David Cox Somewear Labs david@somewearlabs.com
David Crosby 410 Medical dcrosby@410medical.com
Ryan Davis DZYNE Technologies rdavis@dzynetech.com
Joel Davis Collins Aerospace joel.davis2@collins.com
Dennis Defensor PESA ddefensor@pesa.com
Christopher Deitz Janes Group US, LLC chris.deitz@janes.com
Lori DeMatteis MatrixSpace lori.dematteis@matrixspace.com
Zachary Demer Babel Street, Inc. zdemer@babelstreet.com
Eric Denis Amazon Web Services (AWS) eridenis@amazon.com
Lance Dettmann CACI-WGI lance.dettmann@caci.com
Daren Dewbre Finch AI ddewbre@finchai.com
Andrew Donafrio Regulus Global LLC. adonafrio@regulusglobal.com
Chris Dougherty Mainsail Industries chris@mainsailindustries.com
Adam Doyle CodeMettle adam.doyle@codemettle.com
Barry Dreyfus United States Marine Inc. barry@usmi.com
Bryan Dunn General Digital Corporation bdunn@generaldigital.com
Jimmy DuPree Blue Cloak jimmy@blue-cloak.com
John Duvall Noblis john.duvall@noblismsd.com
Armatha Edwards SRI International armatha.edwards@sri.com
Jeff Ehrmentraut Syzygy Integration LLC jeff.ehrmentraut@syzygy.co
Paul Ekoniak Regulus Global LLC pekoniak@regulusglobal.com
Matthew Erickson SpiderOak merickson@spideroak-ms.com
Stephanie Fairbank Sempre sfairbank@sempre.ai
Claire Feagley Torchlight AI clairef@torchlight.ai
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Scott Featherman AirBoss Defense Group scott.featherman@adg.com
Jared Febbroriello Active Crisis Consulting LLC jared@activecrisis.com
Mark Fedeli Vertical Knowledge mark.fedeli@vk.ai
Roy Flores NAL Research rflores@nalresearch.com
Jim Ford SemanticAI jford@semantic-ai.com
Jim Foreman MATBOCK sales@matbock.com
Amanda Foxton Raft LLC afoxton@teamraft.com
Rick Fung NanoFlowX rick@nanoflowx.com
Jesse Funk Amazon jffunk@amazon.com
Charles Fuqua Patriot3, Inc. cfuqua@patriot3.com
Jean Giangrosso SAIC jean.l.giangrosso@saic.com
Daniel Gile Digital Science d.gile@digital-science.com
Christopher Gillyard NEC National Security Systems christopher.gillyard@necnss.com
David Green AIS LLC greend@ainfosec.com
Thomas Grier Federal Data Systems thomas.grier@feddata.com
Caleb Guzik Resolute ISR cguzik@resoluteisr.com
Erik Hajek Planet Federal erik.hajek@federal.planet.com
Loren Harner Rasmussen DeepSig Inc. loren@deepsig.io
Erik Hedval Sea Machines Robotics, Inc ehedval@sea-machines.com
Brian Hernandez Lumen Technologies brian.hernandez1@lumen.com
Peter Hofleitner Pahmet LLC peter@hofleitner.com
David Hoyt Dynamic Aviation dhoyt@dynamicaviation.com
Scott Huber Digital Cloak scott.huber@digitalcloak.net
William Hunt MarkPoint Technologies LLC wph@metrea.aero
Blair Jenkins Skylinesoft bjenkins@skylinesoft.com
Emalee Jensen Anomaly Six emaleej@anomalysix.com
Casey Johnson Certus Group caseyjohnson@certusgroup.org
Jeffrey Johnson IDS on behalf of SubSea Craft jeff@idsincglobal.com
Anthony Jones Mach Industries, Inc anthonyjones@machindustries.com
Katie Jones Accel Innovation Corp katiej@accelinnovationcorp.com
Kate Jones QRC Technologies kate.jones@qrctech.com
Nathan Juglard Preligens Inc nathan.juglard@preligens.com
Jennifer Kay Deep Tech Go To Market jen@deeptechgtm.com
Joe Kelleher Bigbear.ai joseph.kelleher@bigbear.ai
John Kelliher REDCOM Labs, inc. john.kelliher@redcom.com
Brian Kenney Battelle kenney@battelle.org
JarMarcus King J&F Alliance Group Inc. jking@jfalliancegroup.com
Eric Kleinschmidt 7 Shepherds eric.kleinschmidt@7shepherds.co
Christopher Knapp Persistent Systems cknapp@persistentsystems.com
Jamie Kobuszewski AT&T jk836c@att.com
Joe Kriz goTenna joe@gotenna.com
R. Blake Lackey Premise Data blake.lackey@premise.com
Kyle LaMarche Optics1 kyle.lamarche@optics1.com
Francis LaPierre EnGarde Technologies Inc frank@engardetech.com
John Lawrence Haivision jlawrence@haivisionmcs.com
Jason Leach Federal Data Systems jason.leach@feddata.com
JD LEASURE COMSEC LLC jdl@comsecllc.com
Gregory Lewis CANA glewis@canallc.com
James Longacre oLabs by Octo, an IBM Company james.longacre@octo.us
Derek Lyons Aeronix dlyons@aeronix.com
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Bryan Mabry General System/ Excession Technologies bryan.mabry@generalsystem.com
John Mangels Accenture Federal Services john.t.mangels@afs.com
Kevin Mantovani FluidLogic kevinm@fluidlogic.com
Sara Maroofi Comtech Telecommunications sara.maroofi@comtech.com
Gregory Matthews Persistent Systems gmatthews@persistentsystems.com
Keith McCabe Edzell Consulting keith@edzellconsulting.com
Jeffrey McChesney Target Arm Inc. jmcchesney@targetarm.com
Jim McHugh Bigbear.ai jim.mchugh@bigbear.ai
Richard McMullen Digital Receiver Technology, Inc. rmcmullen@drti.com
Scott Meinhardt Esri smeinhardt@esri.com
Schuyler Merritt Wild Geese Consulting, LLC schuyler@wildgeeseconsulting.org
Eric Miller CR Access, LLC eric@cr-access-llc.com
Kyle Miller Blue Ridge Dynamics, Inc. kyle.miller@blueridgedynamics.com
Joe Mongeon GSD LLC joe.mongeon@gsdgov.com
Mike Murphy SimSpace mike.murphy@simspace.com
Todd Newton Jetoptera, Inc. todd@jetoptera.com
Nhan Nguyen Blue Cloak nhan@blue-cloak.com
Steven Nickerson Tampa Microwave s.nickerson@tampamicrowave.com
Wayne Nickols Jacobs wayne.nickols@jacobs.com
Christopher Nigon Domo Tactical Communications (DTC) chrisn.nigon@domotactical.com
Jeremy Olsen ManTech jeremy.olsen@mantech.com
Scott Ostrowski Latent AI scott.ostrowski@latentai.com
Kevin Ott Sparton De Leon Springs, LLC kevin.ott@sparton.com
Dathan Padgett Digital Force Technologies dpadgett@digitalforcetech.com
Edward Padinske TurbineOne ed@turbineone.com
Nikolai Parham Tampa Microwave n.parham@tampamicrowave.com
Aaron Paseur Active Crisis Consulting LLC apaseur@activecrisis.com
Brian Patterson Boeing, Phantom Works brian.n.patterson@boeing.com
Alex Payne Safran Federal Systems alex.payne@safranfs.com
Chris Petrella Ravensafe LLC cpetrella@ravensafe.com
Dominic Pezzoni Flashpoint Intelligence dpezzoni@flashpoint-intel.com
Kori Phillips Garrison kori.phillips@garrison.com
Will Phipps Orolia Defense & Security, LLC will.phipps@oroliads.com
Mark Piehl 410 Medical mpiehl@410medical.com
Anna Porteus Reach Power Inc. aporteus@reachpower.com
Richard Post Safran Federal Systems richard.post@safranfs.com
Jack Poulson Tech Inquiry jack@techinquiry.org
Erin Pyle Black Hays Group erin@blackhaysgroup.com
Mansour Rachid Silvus Technologies mansour@silvustechnologies.com
Jason Ragan REDCOM Laboratories jason.ragan@redcom.com
Kris Reed Technology Service Corporation (TSC) kris.reed@tsc.com
Kyle Riley Cubic kyle.riley@cubic.com
Robert Robbins Booz Allen Hamilton robbins_robert@bah.com
Nicholas Rocha Gemini III Technologies nick.rocha@geminiiitech.com
Ludo Roche Resilient Energy & Infrastructure, LLC ludo@resilientei.com
Susan Rodak Digital Receiver Technology srodak@drti.com
Thomas Roeh ExtraHop Networks tomr@extrahop.com
Christian Roeske Vint Hill Solutions LLC croeske@vinthillsolutions.com
David Rosenblatt Valley Tech Systems, Inc. david.rosenblatt@vts-i.com
Donald Rucker SixGen, Inc. don.rucker@sixgen.io
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Donald Rye Hewlett-Packard Enterprise donald.rye@hpe.com
Djian Salgado R3 experiential d@r3experiential.com
Pia Salveson Hensoldt North America pia.salveson@hensoldt-na.com
Richard Schilke Nishati, Inc. rschilke@nishati-us.com
Gretchen Schreiber ALEX-Alternative Experts, LLC gschreiber@alexinc.com
Marcus Schwab Strike Solutions marcus@strikesolutionsgroup.com
Jason Schwartz Terradepth jason@terradepth.com
Jim Scott UltiSat jim.scott@ultisat.com
Josh Scott Haivision MCS jscott@haivisionmcs.com
Marc Shaw Rampart Communications mshaw@rampartcommunications.com
Peter Skangos Information Systems Laboratories pskangos@islinc.com
Mary Souther Digital Envoy msouther@digitalenvoy.net
Rob Spalding Sempre rspalding@sempre.ai
Brandon Steiner Nomad Forge, LLC steinerb@nomadforgellc.com
Chris Stellman Logos Technologies LLC cstellman@logostech.net
Paul Streander Deloitte Consulting LLP pstreander@deloitte.com
Ryan Sullivan Flashpoint rsullivan@flashpoint.io
Laura Sunden Motorola Solutions, Inc. laura.sunden@motorolasolutions.com
Zach Sutton Anjuna Security zach.sutton@anjuna.io
Matthew Tallyn BlueHalo matthew.tallyn@bluehalo.com
Curtis Taylor Linc Research, Inc. curtis.taylor@lincresearchinc.com
Henry Thrift Zero Point henry.thrift@zeropointusa.com
Zack Throckmorton CACI-Wexford zack.throckmorton@caci.com
William Tinney Synthetaic bill@synthetaic.com
Martin Tross PAHMET LLC Innovation Think Tank martintross@pahmet.com
Dustin Vickers VTG Defense dustin.vickers@vtgdefense.com
Jessica Walsh Rx Bandz jessica@rxbandz.com
Seth Wambold Lockheed Martin seth.wambold@lmco.com
Marcos Ward Northrop Grumman Corp marcos.ward@ngc.com
Anne Ward Skyward Federal LLC anne.ward@skywardfederal.com
Kevin Wascak Rigid Tactical kevin.wascak@rigidtactical.com
David White Northrop Grumman Corporation david.white3@ngc.com
Daniel Williamson QRC Technologies daniel.williamson@qrctech.com
David Winks AcquSight david.winks@acqusight.com
Andrew Xifos VTG andrew.xifos@vtgdefense.com
Chris Yerger Fort Defiance Industries (FDI) cyerger@fortdefianceind.com
Tom Yoakum ISEEYOU360 Inc. tom@iseeyou360.com
Mladen Zdero Mayman Aerospace mladen@maymanaerospace.com


